
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Bethlehem RUSHING Aden Bowman

PASS RECEIVING Bethlehem PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman

PASSING Bethlehem PASSING Aden Bowman

1
1

0
1 28.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

20

6 30 2
29.85 29.8 1 30.0 1 28.0 0 0.0

7 655 45 2 20

17 4 8
1

17
57 71 128

454
8 12 5

10 7

13

329
0 3 3

18

244 85

301
6

0

0 0
1 1 1 0

79 110

153

-2 4

7

15
6

25

0 0 0 0
0 1 1

8 45

2 0 2
0

3

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
110 45 1 016 Bohmann, Nate 25 7

0
-3 062 Priestley, Nicholas 1 -3

18 Gabruch, Gunnar 2 31 26

TD
51 0
88 3
43 1

9 Blackburn, Brady
11 Grabowski, Mason 3 76

5 169
7 Moore, Campbell 2 56
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

3 0

17

33 Jacobson, Dominic 1 3

PASS LONG

13 128 35Totals

35

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
11 Grabowski, Mason 2
28 Hodgson, Alex

113
2

15
715

011Bromm, Wiley 6 420
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

16 Bohmann, Nate 1 5 5 0

#
4 Tsinkorang, Enoch 7

CARRCARRIER
BALL

-3 6

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

2 3 5

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

34
-5 83 78
34 0

2
31

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Bethlehem Aden Bowman

508Bethlehem
7:30 p.m.Thursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Aden Bowman

2

PASS

Totals 7 110 45 0

1 3 45
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

17 0
15

Totals

Totals 25 7 110

Totals 8 2 6 0

PASS PASS LONG

0
45 0

6 Johnson, Darian
14 Henderson, Adam 1 45

2

INT TD

413 329 88 1

COMP

329 88 1 413

45 1 0 Totals 18

13 329 88

# PASSER ATT

1 Molder, Charlie 18

4

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Bethlehem HOME: Aden Bowman

PUNTING Bethlehem PUNTING Aden Bowman

PUNT RETURNS Bethlehem PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman

KICK OFF Bethlehem KICK OFF Aden Bowman

KICK OFF RETURNS Bethlehem KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman

FIELD GOALS Bethlehem FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOALS Bethlehem MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bethlehem MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

6 6

Totals 0 0

Totals

6 6
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
7 Moore, Campbell

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

Moore, Campbell
KICKER

0 0

00

2

0

LONG
51 32

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

32

7 Moore, Campbell 2 2
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

42 0Totals 3 69

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

15 0

LONG

7 Moore, Campbell

84 Kelly, Carter
9 Blackburn, Brady

Totals

Totals 5

0
16

50280

16

51

7 Moore, Campbell

0

0
LONG TD

238

1

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
50 0

Totals

7

1 11 11 0

0

42 42

7 280
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

20

238

GROSS

17 0

20 07 Moore, Campbell 1
9 Blackburn, Brady 1
84 Kelly, Carter 3 27

1 26Totals 28

26

GROSS

Bromm, Wiley 028
SLONG

28 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

4 4 0
20

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

33 Jacobson, Dominic 1 1

0

Totals 7 42

Totals 0 2 51

7 0

14 Henderson, Adam 1 1
19 Besong, Samuel 3

1 0
15 016

8 Dodoo, Jonathan 1

0

04 Tsinkorang, Enoch 1 12

59

TD

12 12 0

128

NO

3

12

1 0

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
45 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

45

YARDS

2 0

59128

GROSS
YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 1 2

10 Otto, Brandon 3
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

19 Besong, Samuel 1 2

44179

2

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 6 128

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

19 Besong, Samuel 6
#

44 0 2179 128

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

1 28



VISITORS: Bethlehem

SAFETIES

HOME: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

43
10

0
0

50
7

14

0

14
33

19
0

0

50
0 50

6 0 50
2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 6 2

VISITORS
80

0
8

8 8

0

628 Hodgson, Alex 1

189 Blackburn, Brady 3
1211 Grabowski, Mason 2

7 Moore, Campbell 2 6 12
#

0 1 8TOTAL 0 1 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

614 Henderson, Adam 1
1 216 Bohmann, Nate

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
Bethlehem
Aden Bowman

 
 

28

11:29 T

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

50
8 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
8

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
14

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

19

 
 
 

7

9:35
9:35

7

1:07 11

20 Yd reception
Good

88 Yd reception
Good

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of
Score

#N/A
#N/A

2:53
Time Quarter

1

1
1

TD

TD

6
1
3
6

0
0710

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

FG
C1

3
3

10:37
1:07

7
7

32 YD FG
GOOD

 

TD

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Points
6
2

#N/A

Type of
Score Quarter

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

4

 
4

 
 
 
 

2:53
 

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 8, 2022
Bethlehem

SSSAD
Aden Bowman
7:30 p.m.

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Bethlehem (8) Aden Bowman (50)

TD
C2

 
 

Safety

1
3
2

#N/A

43 YD RECEPTION

19 Yd FG
Good

2 Yd run
Good

#N/A
#N/A

8:18
3:47 7

C1

 
 
 
 

4
4

3
2

1

FG

C1
TD
C1

SY

C1
TD

C1
TD

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

#
Player

14
16
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scoring Play
45 YD RECEPTION

Good
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3:47
1:20
1:20
9:04
9:04
2:08

2
2
2
2
2

2:08
Time #

Player

9

7

11
7
9

9
7

Scoring Play
38 Yd Reception

GOOD
3 YD RUN

 
 

Points
6
1
6
1
6
1
6

1
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

2 Stratychuk, Caiden 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 Friesen, Tyson 0 1 0 2 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
4 Tsinkorang, Enoch 0 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 Grabowski, Mason 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
7 Richelhoff, Ethan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 Harder, Carson 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
8 Dodoo, Jonathan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 Gallant, Nate 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 27 0 8

15 Oseghale, Osazemhinde 0 2 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 Kemppainen, Kale 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 Engedahl, Tyler 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 8 21 Drisner, Noah 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
26 Senger, Bryson 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 Lopes-Bandy, Michael 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 Schmidt, Ethan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 43 Grey, Tristan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
32 Northey, Preston 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 52 Tremblay, Ethan 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
39 Ledoux, Zack 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 57 Wedewer, Cooper 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
44 Huynh, Maddox 0 2 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8                  
55 Laursen, Hunter 0 3 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9                  
62 Cook, Evan 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 19 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 57 TOTALS 14 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 27 0 45
Total Plays 52 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 48 Null Plays 27 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
Bethlehem Aden Bowman

Bethlehem

Aden Bowman

Thursday, September 8, 2022
SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


