

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD
PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022
VISITORS: Bethlehem TIME: 7:30 p.m. SCORE: 8 HOME: Aden Bowman SCORE: 50

\TT	CEN	ND A	NCI	F. •
 .	H, P	NIDA	NINC.	٠,٠

		Bethlehem			Aden Bowman	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	2	3	5	10	7	17
YARDS RUSHING	-2	4	2	57	71	128
YARDS PASSING	31	79	110	244	85	329
TEAM LOSSES	34	0	34	0	3	3
NET OFFENSE	-5	83	78	301	153	454
PASSES MADE/TRIED	3 / 17	4 / 8	7 / 25	8 / 12	5 / 6	13 / 18
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	1	1	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 0	2 / 1
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	2	0	2	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	5 / 29.8	1 / 30.0	6 / 29.8	1 / 28.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 28.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 30	2 / 15	8 / 45	5 / 45	2 / 20	7 / 65
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSHING Bethlehem RUS	USHING Aden Bowman
-----------------------	--------------------

Bethlehem

KUSII	1110			Dtu	Henem
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Tsinkorang, Enoch	7	-3	6	0
16	Bohmann, Nate	1	5	5	0
	Totals	8	2	6	0

KUSH	IING			Auen Do	willali
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
2	Bromm, Wiley	6	42	11	0
11	Grabowski, Mason	2	15	13	1
28	Hodgson, Alex	5	71	35	1
	Totals	13	128	35	2

PASS	RECEIVING			Beth	lehem
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1		3	45	17	0
6	Johnson, Darian	2	17	15	0
14	Henderson, Adam	1	45	45	0
33	Jacobson, Dominic	1	3	3	0
	Totals	7	110	45	0

PASS	RECEIVING			Aden Bo	wman
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Moore, Campbell	2	56	51	0
9	Blackburn, Brady	5	169	88	3
11	Grabowski, Mason	3	76	43	1
18	Gabruch, Gunnar	2	31	26	0
62	Priestley, Nicholas	1	-3	-3	0
	Totals	13	329	88	4

PASSI	ING			
				Г

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
16	Bohmann, Nate	25	7	110	45	1	0
	Totals	25	7	110	45	1	0

PASS	ING				Aden	Bow	man
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
1	Molder, Charlie	18	13	329	88	1	4
	Totals	18	13	329	88	1	4



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

				(JAN	1E ST	TATIS	FICS S	SUMI	MARY					
VISIT	ORS:	Bethlehem					_	HOM	E: Ade	n Bowman					_
PUNT	ING		T	1	ı		thlehem	PUNT	ING		ı			Aden B	owman
#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		S
19	Besons	g, Samuel	6	179	128			2	Bromr	n. Wilev	1	28	26	28	0
		,													
		Totals	6	179	128	3 44	0			Totals	1	28	26	28	0
PUNT	RETU	RNS				Be	ethlehem	PUNT	RETU	IRNS				Aden B	owman
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
19	Besong	g, Samuel	1		2	2	0	7		, Campbell	1		20	20	0
								9		ourn, Brady	1	_	4	4	0
							+	84	Kelly,	Carter	3	2	27	17	0
		Totals	1		2	2	0			Totals	5	-	51	20	0
KICK	OFF	Totals	1				ethlehem	KICK	OFF	1 otais	3			Aden B	
KICK	OFF		ĺ	GROSS	NET		threnem	KICK	OFF			GROSS			owman
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
10	Otto, I	Brandon	3	128	59	45	0	7	Moore	, Campbell	7	280	238	50	0
						-	+							+	<u> </u>
		Totals	3	128	59	45	0			Totals	7	280	238	50	0
KICK	OFFI	RETURNS		120	0,		ethlehem	KICK	OFFI	RETURNS		200		Aden B	
#	T OFF I	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG		#	OFF	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
4	Tsinko	rang, Enoch	1		12	12	0	7	Moore	, Campbell	1		6	16	0
8		, Jonathan	1		12	12	0	9		ourn, Brady	1		12	42	0
14	Hender	son, Adam	1	_	1	1	0	84	Kelly,	Carter	1	1	1	11	0
19	Besong	g, Samuel	3		16	15	0								
33	Jacobs	on, Dominic	1		1	1	0								
		Totals	7	4	12	15	0			Totals	3	- (59	42	0
FIELL	D GOA						ethlehem	FIET	D GOA					Aden B	ouman
#	I GOA	KICKER	TRIE	D GO	OOD	T YDS		#	GOA	KICKER	TRIE) GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG
- "		RICIER	TICLE	<i>D</i> 00	лов	1 100	LOITE	7	Moore	, Campbell	2	_	2	51	32
										•					
-		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	2	-	2	51	32
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOALS					ethlehem	MISS	ED FIE	ELD GOALS				Aden B	
WIIDD		ED GOILES		GROSS	NET			MISS		ED GOILS		GROSS			T T
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
								7	Moore	, Campbell	0	0	0	0	0
								-							
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOAL RETUR	NS			Re	thlehem	MISS	ED FIE	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS			Aden B	owman
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
							+	-				+			
		Totals	0		0	0	0	E		Totals	0		0	0	0
	CON	ERTS (1 POINT)		-				<u> </u>	CON	/ERTS (1 POINT)		-			
	#	KICKER		TRIE	D C	GOOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
									7	Moore, Campbell		6		6	
	1		· <u> </u>	1]				1	· <u> </u>				

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Bethlehem

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
14	Henderson, Adar	n		1					6
16	Bohmann, Nate							1	2
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
	TOTAL			1	0	0	0	1	8

HOME: Aden Bowman

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
7	Moore, Campbel				2		6		12
9	Blackburn, Brady			3					18
11	Grabowski, Maso			2					12
28	Hodgson, Alex			1					6
TEAM	TEAM SCORING SAFETIES 1								2
TOTA	\L		6	2	0	6	0	50	

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERSCORE	~					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	8 8	0 8	8
НОМЕ	14	19 33	10 43	7 50	0 50	50





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 8, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Bethlehem	HOME: Aden Bowman
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 7:30 p.m.

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

			Bethleher	m (8)		Aden Bowman (50)										
Type of			Player	, ,		Type of			Player	, ,						
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points					
TD	4	2:53	14	45 YD RECEPTION	6	TD	1	2:08	9	38 Yd Reception	6					
C2	4	2:53	16	Good	2	C1	1	2:08	7	Good	1					
					#N/A	TD	1	9:04	9	88 Yd reception	6					
					#N/A	C1	1	9:04	7	Good	1					
					#N/A	TD	2	1:20	9	20 Yd reception	6					
					#N/A	C1	2	1:20	7	Good	1					
					#N/A	TD	2	3:47	11	2 Yd run	6					
					#N/A	C1	2	3:47	7	Good	1					
					#N/A	FG	2	8:18	7	19 Yd FG	3					
					#N/A	SY	2	11:29	T	Safety	2					
					#N/A	TD	3	1:07	11	43 YD RECEPTION	6					
					#N/A	C1	3	1:07	7	GOOD	1					
					#N/A	FG	3	10:37	7	32 YD FG	3					
					#N/A	TD	4	9:35	28	3 YD RUN	6					
					#N/A	C1	4	9:35	7	GOOD	1					

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Bethlehem	0	0	0	8	0	8
Aden Bowman	14	19	10	7	0	50

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

							SITC												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	Stratychuk, Caiden	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4	Tsinkorang, Enoch	0	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
7	Richelhoff, Ethan	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8	Dodoo, Jonathan	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
15	Oseghale, Osazemhinde	0	2	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
24	Engedahl, Tyler	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	2	0	8
26	Senger, Bryson	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
27	Schmidt, Ethan	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32	Northey, Preston	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
39	Ledoux, Zack	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Huynh, Maddox	0	2	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
55	Laursen, Hunter	0	3	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
62	Cook, Evan	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
<u> </u>	TOTALS		19	0	6	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	1	2	2	0	57
<u></u>	Total Plays	52							Νι	ıll Pl	ays	24		Te	eam	Tac	kles	1	

1						-	ЮМІ	=											
					,		Bov		n										
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
	Friesen, Tyson	0	1	0	2	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
11	Grabowski, Mason	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Harder, Carson	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
-	Gallant, Nate	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	27	27	0	8
	Kemppainen, Kale	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Drisner, Noah	0	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
22	Lopes-Bandy, Michael	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Grey, Tristan	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
52	Tremblay, Ethan	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
57	Wedewer, Cooper	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
l																			
	TOTALS		14	0	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	27	27	0	45
	Total Plays	48							Νι	ıll Pl	ays	27		Te	eam	Tacl	cles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack

BK - Blocked Kick

FF - Forced Fumble
FR - Fumble Return
FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Bethlehem at Aden Bowman

Thursday, September 8, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

